DX-234 Series
HOSE DOWN HEATER
The perfect solution for heating people and equipment in
moist and corrosive, non-hazardous environments.
BENEFITS
• �All the necessary safety and temperature controls are built-in to a single
package
• �Components and motor are factory-wired to a single terminal block for

© 2018 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-068-R03-102518
DX-234 Series
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No.
kW
Volts Phase
Amps CFM
Temp
Rise
(ºC/ºF)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
DX-234-U11R-0020B 2 120 1 21 700 5 / 9 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0020C 2 208 1 12 700 5 / 9 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0020J 2 240 1 11 700 5 / 9 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0020N 2 277 1 10 700 5 / 9 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030B 3 120 1 29 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030C 3 208 1 17 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030D 3 208 3 11 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030J 3 240 1 15 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030K 3 240 3 10 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030N 3 277 1 13 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030T 3 480 1 8 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030U 3 480 3 5 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0030Z 3 600 3 4 700 8 / 14 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0050C 5 208 1 27 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0050D 5 208 3 16 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0050J 5 240 1 23 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0050K 5 240 3 15 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0050N 5 277 1 20 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11R-0050T 5 480 1 12 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0050U 5 480 3 8 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0050Z 5 600 3 6 700 13 / 24 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080C 7.5 208 1 39 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080D 7.5 208 3 23 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080J 7.5 240 1 34 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080K 7.5 240 3 21 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080N 7.5 277 1 29 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080T 7.5 480 1 17 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080U 7.5 480 3 11 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0080Z 7.5 600 3 9 700 19 / 35 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090C 9 208 1 46 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090D 9 208 3 28 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090J 9 240 1 40 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090K 9 240 3 24 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090N 9 277 1 35 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090T 9 480 1 20 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
Cat. No.
kW
Volts Phase
Amps CFM
Temp
Rise
(ºC/ºF)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
DX-234-U11N-0090U 9 480 3 12 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0090Z 9 600 3 10 1450 11 / 20 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100D 10 208 3 30 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100J 10 240 1 44 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100K 10 240 3 27 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100N 10 277 1 39 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100T 10 480 1 22 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100U 10 480 3 14 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0100Z 10 600 3 11 1450 12 / 22 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0120D 12 208 3 36 1450 14 / 26 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0120K 12 240 3 32 1450 14 / 26 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0120N 12 277 1 46 1450 14 / 26 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0120T 12 480 1 27 1450 14 / 26 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0120U 12 480 3 16 1450 14 / 26 25 / 56
DX-234-U11N-0120Z 12 600 3 13 1450 14 / 26 25 / 56
DX-234-U11L-0130D 12.5 208 3 37 2400 9 / 17 52 / 115
DX-234-U11L-0130K 12.5 240 3 33 2400 9 / 17 52 / 115